Contents

List of Figures and Tables
Notes on Contributors
Preface and Acknowledgments
Foreword by Gisli Palsson

Introduction: Categories of Life
Ayo Wahlberg and Susanne Bauer

1 Human and Object, Subject and Thing:
The Troublesome Nature of Human Biological Material (HBM)
Cecily Palmer

2 Substances of the Body: Blood, Genes, and Personhood
Malin Noem Ravn

3 Governing Risk Through Informed Choice:
Prenatal Testing in Welfarist Maternity Care
Mianna Meskus

4 Visualizing and Calculating Life:
Matters of Fact in the Context of Prenatal Risk Assessment
Nete Schwennesen and Lene Koch

5 Serious Disease as Kinds of Living
Ayo Wahlberg

6 From Society to Molecule and Back:
The Contested Scale of Public Health Science
Susanne Bauer

7 Life Beyond Information:
Contesting Life and the Body in History and Molecular Biology
Adam Bencard

Vil
ix
Xiii
xv

15

31

49

69

89

113

135



vi

Index

Contested Categories

The Place and Space of Research Work:
Studying Control in a Bioscience Laboratory 155
Amvrita Mishra

Almost Human: Scientific and Popular Strategies for

Making Sense of ‘Missing Links’ 181
Murray Goulden and Andrew S. Balmer

203





