Contents

List o	f Figures and Tables	vii
Notes	on Contributors	ix
Prefa	ce and Acknowledgments	xiii
Forev	word by Gísli Pálsson	xv
	duction: Categories of Life Vahlberg and Susanne Bauer	1
1	Human and Object, Subject and Thing: The Troublesome Nature of Human Biological Material (HBM) Cecily Palmer	15
2	Substances of the Body: Blood, Genes, and Personhood <i>Malin Noem Ravn</i>	31
3	Governing Risk Through Informed Choice: Prenatal Testing in Welfarist Maternity Care Mianna Meskus	49
4	Visualizing and Calculating Life: Matters of Fact in the Context of Prenatal Risk Assessment Nete Schwennesen and Lene Koch	69
5	Serious Disease as Kinds of Living Ayo Wahlberg	89
6	From Society to Molecule and Back: The Contested Scale of Public Health Science Susanne Bauer	113
7	Life Beyond Information: Contesting Life and the Body in History and Molecular Biology	135

8	The Place and Space of Research Work: Studying Control in a Bioscience Laboratory Amrita Mishra	155
9	Almost Human: Scientific and Popular Strategies for Making Sense of 'Missing Links' Murray Goulden and Andrew S. Balmer	181
Index	x	203